South Dakota CHA
BHSS LAE Cutting 1
Show Date: 01/17/2022

Show Results

Show Results By Earnings

Includes All Riders
And All Contestants

Horse Owner Rider Score Pay

DERBY (4 YR OLDS) Open

Cut Mora Checks Gaylynn And John Flocchini Roy Oliver 73.0 $1,293.20
Catlena Boon Gregory Ranches LLC Robin Hayes 72.0 $969.90
Reycin Rebel Jason Reed Luke S Barnhart 71.0 $484.95
Reygalo Gregory Ranches LLC Robin Hayes 71.0 $484.95
Bamas Pistol Triangle T LLC Gordon Bray 70.0 $0.00
Jagwired Cat Roanwood Valley Cutting Horses Llc Scott Amos 68.0 $0.00
Smart Cat Royalty Shawna Parsons JP Bell 68.0 $0.00
Reyzin The Line Cw Bar Ranch Roy Oliver 60.0 $0.00
White Hot Cat Rock Creek Ranch Scott Amos 60.0 $0.00
Evelena Mark S Bernhardt Mark S Bernhardt 60.0 $0.00
Kreepy Krawler Janssen Performance Horses Bob Janssen 60.0 $0.00
Sparkling Wine Margaret Anne Mehle Bob Janssen 60.0 $0.00
Clg Hy Flyin Boon Wayne Gunderson Luke S Barnhart 60.0 $0.00
Kittys Crazy 8 Jack W Bell JP Bell 0.0 $0.00
Lightz Down Low Shawnna Hagen Bob Janssen 0.0 $0.00

DERBY (4 YR OLDS) Non-Professional

Reycin Rebel
Ferrocious
Bamas Pistol
Kittys Crazy 8
Cash N Midnite
Smooth Denali
Smart Cat Royalty

Jason Reed

Barlow Livestock, Inc.
Triangle T LLC

Jack W Bell

Bruce Turnbull
Thomas Turnbull
Shawna Parsons

CLASSIC (5/6 YR OLDS) Open

Stars Go Blu

Royal Sadie Belle
Im Too Hott
Buonvino

Dmac In Good Faith
Talkin Bout Love
This Smart Cowgirl
Little Ruby Cat

Tell Em Im Stylish
High Class Hottie

Jack W Bell
Kim A Shepperd
Margaret Anne Mehle
Bill Zaharia
David M Reyes
Tlc Ranch Llc
Jodi & Warren Woroniecki
Jann Parker
Joanne Yahnke
James A Whitcher

CLASSIC (5/6 YR OLDS) Non-Professional

Stars Go Blu

Huas N Hisses
Dmac In Good Faith
Tom E Merada

Cat N The Boon

01/19/2022

Jack W Bell
Brian Cottrell
David M Reyes
Thomas Turnbull
Triangle T LLC

Class Entries: 15

Jason Reed
Glenn Barlow
Audra Crouse
Jack Bell
Bruce Turnbull
Bruce Turnbull
Darrell Parsons
Class Entries: 7

JP Bell

Luke S Barnhart

Bob Janssen

JP Bell

Robin Hayes

Jeremy Young

Matthew Schlegel

Robin Haves

Bob Janssen

Luke S Barnhart
Class Entries: 10

Jack Bell
Brian Cottrell
David M Reyes
Thomas Turnbull
Audra Crouse
Class Entries: 5

Class Total: $3,233.00

74.0 $821.64
73.0 $547.76
71.0 $0.00
69.0 $0.00
67.0 $0.00
64.0 $0.00

0.0 $0.00

Class Total: $1,369.40

75.0 $1,130.35

74.0 $793.65
73.5 $481.00
73.0 $0.00
72.0 $0.00
71.0 $0.00
69.0 $0.00
60.0 $0.00
60.0 $0.00

0.0 $0.00

Class Total: $2,405.00

73.0 $672.60
70.0 $448.40
69.0 $0.00
60.0 $0.00
60.0 $0.00

Class Total: $1,121.00

Show Results

Page 1



South Dakota CHA

BHSS LAE Cutting 2
Show Date: 01/18/2022

Show Results

Show Results By Earnings

Includes All Riders
And All Contestants

Horse Owner Rider Score Pay

DERBY (4 YR OLDS) Open

Catlena Boon Gregory Ranches LLC Robin Hayes 74.0 $1,019.58
Kreepy Krawler Janssen Performance Horses Bob Janssen 73.0 $849.65
Jagwired Cat Roanwood Valley Cutting Horses Llc Scott Amos 72.0 $594.76
Reygalo Gregory Ranches LLC Robin Hayes 72.0 $594.76
Toushay Pamela B Shaeffer Scott Amos 715 $339.86
Lightz Down Low Shawnna Hagen Bob Janssen 71.0 $0.00
Cut Mora Checks Gaylynn And John Flocchini Roy Oliver 71.0 $0.00
Clg Hy Flyin Boon Wayne Gunderson Luke S Barnhart 70.0 $0.00
Evelena Mark S Bernhardt Mark S Bernhardt 70.0 $0.00
Reycin Rebel Jason Reed Luke S Barnhart 60.0 $0.00
White Hot Cat Rock Creek Ranch Scott Amos 60.0 $0.00
Sparkling Wine Margaret Anne Mehle Bob Janssen 60.0 $0.00
Bamas Pistol Triangle T LLC Gordon Bray 60.0 $0.00
Cats Pretty Rey Kirk Hall Kirk Hall 60.0 $0.00
Smart Cat Royalty Shawna Parsons JP Bell 0.0 $0.00
Reyzin The Line Cw Bar Ranch Roy Oliver 0.0 $0.00

DERBY (4 YR OLDS) Non-Professional

Reycin Rebel
Smooth Denali
Ferrocious

Cash N Midnite
Bamas Pistol
Smart Cat Royalty
Kittys Crazy 8

Jason Reed

Thomas Turnbull
Barlow Livestock, Inc.
Bruce Turnbull
Triangle T LLC
Shawna Parsons
Jack W Bell

CLASSIC (5/6 YR OLDS) Open

Royal Sadie Belle
Tell Em Im Stylish
Stars Go Blu

High Class Hottie
Buonvino

Talkin Bout Love

Im Too Hott

Dmac In Good Faith
This Smart Cowgirl

Kim A Shepperd
Joanne Yahnke
Jack W Bell
James A Whitcher
Bill Zaharia

Tlc Ranch Llc
Margaret Anne Mehle
David M Reyes
Jodie Woroniecki

CLASSIC (5/6 YR OLDS) Non-Professional

Stars Go Blu

Cat N The Boon
Tom E Merada
Dmac In Good Faith
Hugs N Hisses

01/19/2022

Jack W Bell
Triangle T LLC
Thomas Turnbull
David M Reyes
Brian Cottrell

Class Entries: 16

Jason Reed
Bruce Turnbull
Glenn Barlow
Bruce Turnbull
Audra Crouse
Darrell Parsons
Jack Bell
Class Entries: 7

Luke S Barnhart
Bob Janssen
JP Bell
Luke S Barnhart
JP Bell
Jeremy Young
Bob Janssen
Robin Hayes
Matthew Schlegel
Class Entries: 9

Jack Bell
Audra Crouse
Thomas Turnbull
David M Reyes
Brian Cottrell
Class Entries: 5

Class Total: $3,398.61

73.0 $821.64
72.0 $547.76
71.0 $0.00
70.0 $0.00
60.0 $0.00

0.0 $0.00

0.0 $0.00

Class Total: $1,369.40

74.0 $1,052.52

73.0 $739.00
72.0 $223.94
72.0 $223.94
71.0 $0.00
70.0 $0.00
69.0 $0.00
60.0 $0.00

0.0 $0.00

Class Total: $2,239.40

73.0 $672.60
72.0 $448.40
715 $0.00
71.0 $0.00
69.0 $0.00

Class Total: $1,121.00
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South Dakota CHA
BHSS LAE Cutting 3
Show Date: 01/19/2022

Show Results

Show Results By Earnings

Includes All Riders
And All Contestants

Horse Owner Rider Score Pay

DERBY (4 YR OLDS) Open

Jagwired Cat Roanwood Valley Cutting Horses Llc Scott Amos 73.0 $1,226.96
White Hot Cat Rock Creek Ranch Scott Amos 72.0 $766.85
Reyzin The Line Cw Bar Ranch Roy Oliver 72.0 $766.85
Catlena Boon Gregory Ranches LLC Robin Hayes 71.5 $306.74
Reycin Rebel Jason Reed Luke S Barnhart 71.0 $0.00
Sparkling Wine Margaret Anne Mehle Bob Janssen 70.0 $0.00
Reygalo Gregory Ranches LLC Robin Hayes 70.0 $0.00
Clg Hy Flyin Boon Wayne Gunderson Luke S Barnhart 69.0 $0.00
Toushay Pamela B Shaeffer Scott Amos 68.0 $0.00
Lightz Down Low Shawnna Hagen Bob Janssen 60.0 $0.00
Kreepy Krawler Janssen Performance Horses Bob Janssen 60.0 $0.00
Evelena Mark S Bernhardt Mark S Bernhardt 60.0 $0.00
Cut Mora Checks Gaylynn And John Flocchini Roy Oliver 60.0 $0.00
Cats Pretty Rey Kirk Hall Kirk Hall 60.0 $0.00

DERBY (4 YR OLDS) Non-Professional

Smooth Denali
Reycin Rebel
Cash N Midnite

Thomas Turnbull
Jason Reed
Bruce Turnbull

CLASSIC (5/6 YR OLDS) Open

Rovyal Sadie Belle
Stars Go Blu

Dmac In Good Faith
Tell Em Im Stylish
Im Too Hott

Hugs N Hisses
This Smart Cowairl
Talkin Bout Love
High Class Hottie

Kim A Shepperd

Jack W Bell

David M Reyes
Joanne Yahnke
Margaret Anne Mehle
Brian Cottrell

Jodie Woroniecki
Traci H Shehady
James A Whitcher

CLASSIC (5/6 YR OLDS) Non-Professional

Stars Go Blu
Dualins Cat

High Class Hottie
Dmac In Good Faith
Cat N The Boon
Tom E Merada
Hugs N Hisses

01/19/2022

Jack W Bell

Jack Barnhart
James A Whitcher
David M Reyes
Triangle T LLC
Thomas Turnbull
Brian Cottrell

Class Entries: 14 Class Total: $3,067.40

Bruce Turnbull 73.0 $500.00
Jason Reed 68.0 $0.00
Bruce Turnbull 0.0 $0.00

Class Entries: 3  Class Total: $500.00

Luke S Barnhart 74.0 $1,052.52
JP Bell 73.0 $739.00
Robin Hayes 72.0 $223.94
Bob Janssen 72.0 $223.94
Bob Janssen 71.5 $0.00
JP Bell 71.0 $0.00
Matthew Schlegel 70.0 $0.00
Jeremy Young 69.0 $0.00
Luke S Barnhart 0.0 $0.00

Class Entries: 9 Class Total: $2,239.40

Jack Bell 73.0 $821.64
Jack Barnhart 72.0 $547.76
Easton Boyd 71.0 $0.00
David M Reyes 68.0 $0.00
Audra Crouse 66.0 $0.00
Thomas Turnbull 60.0 $0.00
Brian Cottrell 60.0 $0.00

Class Entries: 7 Class Total: $1,369.40
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